You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JJM1A-12V Details PDF
JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPST 20A 12V
Datasheets:
1.JJM1A-12V.pdf
2.JJM1A-12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 995 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPST 20A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 995 pcs Stock
Series JJM
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Alloy, Cadmium Free
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type Automotive
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 225 Ohms
Coil Current 53.3mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 20A
Switching Voltage 14VDC - Nom
Turn On Voltage (Max) 7.2 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 640 mW
Packaging Bulk
HC4-HL-AC6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURP 4PDT 6VAC
T9AS1D12-24
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 24V
3-1393240-0
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURP
KUP-14D55-48
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT
10A 48V
JJM1A-12V AJJM331
Original
JJM1A-12V AJJM331 Original
JJMH0UG200NOPMRTR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DET SW5.7X4.0X2.0 GW HORZ.
NO AG
ALZ52B12W
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
16A 12V
JJM1-12V
Panasonic
RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPDT
20A 12V
06035C223JAT2A 08052C391KAJ2A 1210CA101JAT1A 2RI250E-060 7MBR35UA120
AD813ANZ B39352X6763M100 BUK7510-100 BZD17C36P-E3-08 C1608X7R1H471M
CDZT2RA5.1B CL21C111JBANNNC CM150E3Y-24H CR2L-350A DAC702KP
E1215S-3W FDS8434A-NL FS150R07N3E4_B11 FZT857TA GRM1555C2A4R3CA01D
GRM1885C2A1R0BA01D IR3311STRR JJM2W-12V K6R1016V1D-UI10 LCWG6SP-DB-6Q-0-140
LM26CIM5X-YPE/NOPB LP3966ES-5.0 MA21D382G MN101AF68GXY NLC565050T-270K
NVMFS4C01NWFT1G P87C51RB2BBD PDH15116 PTZTE254.7A R1124NS22K
RA13H8891MB-101 RP130K351B-TR SI7460DP SM6T27CA SPX3819M5-L-3-0
SX9502IULTRT TC5589J-20 THS7374IPWR TLZ9V1C-GS08 TPS54373PWPRG4
TPS73632DBVT TT330N12KOF VE-J20-CY/F1 VI-213-MY VI-2W3-EX